100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Year 7 Parent Questionnaire 7th October 2015

Q1 My child has settled in well at the

Academy

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0

(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strongly Disagree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strongly Disagree Total
(no label) 71.43% 25.40% 3.17% 0.00% 0.00%
45 16 2 0 0 63
Q2 The discussions | had with the staff
were useful
Answered: 63 Skipped: 0
100%
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40%
b -
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree [ Strong Agree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Agree Total
(no label) 79.37% 20.63% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
50 0 0 0 63

Q3 | am happy with the progress my child is
making towards their target levels
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Answered: 63 Skipped: 0
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0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Agree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Agree Total Weighted Average
(no label) 69.84% 26.98% 3.17% 0.00% 0.00%
44 17 2 0 0 63 1.33

Q4 | know how to help and support my child
reach their target levels

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0

100%
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0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Agree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Agree Total Weighted Average
(no label) 60.32% 30.16% 7.94% 1.59% 0.00%
38 19 5 1 0 63 1.51

Q5 My child receives enough homework

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0
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100%
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(no label)
Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Agree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Agree Total Weighted Average
(no label) 68.25% 30.16% 1.59% 0.00% 0.00%
43 19 1 0 0 63 1.33

Q6 1 am glad | chose this school for my
child

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0
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(no label)
Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Agree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Agree Total Weighted Average
(no label) 76.19% 20.63% 3.17% 0.00% 0.00%
48 13 2 0 0 63 1.27

Q7 1 would recommend The Bourne
Academy to other parents

Answered: 63 Skipped: 0
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(no label)
Strongly Agree [ Agree Unsure ) Disagree @ Strong Agree
Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree Strong Agree Total Weighted Average
(no label) 76.19% 20.63% 3.17% 0.00% 0.00%
48 13 2 0 0 63 1.27
Other comments Date
| am so glad we chose Bourne. 10/15/2015 10:07 AM
We are extremely pleased with our son's transition into Year 7. We have so many positive things to say about the 10/15/2015 10:01 AM

Academy. THANK YOU TO ALL OF YOUR STAFF.

Very happy. Staff all helpful and welcoming. | do think coat hooks and lockers should be considered, so children don't 10/15/2015 9:59 AM
have to carry PE kits, books etc when walking to and from school. On the whole am very impressed with all aspects of
the school THANK YOU ALL.

Sometimes, | feel communication could be a bit better. | feel some things are a little last minutes. 10/15/2015 9:58 AM

Support available to Harvey is fantastic. The teachers gave good praise and encouragement. The meetings have put 10/15/2015 9:43 AM
my mind to rest.

Very happy. All good results. 10/15/2015 9:40 AM
We are very happy with Bourne. Sophie chose this school. She has settled in very well and is very happy here. 10/15/2015 9:39 AM

Very pleased with my daughter's progress and the way she has settled. Very happy that | chose this school. Very nice 10/15/2015 9:38 AM
and very clean and can see she has a lot of opportunities to work hard and learn well at this school.

Alice has settled very well in Bourne 10/15/2015 9:38 AM
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Really happy with everything offered with my son.

Very happy with the start Cerys has made. All staff provided useful comments and were very friendly. Thank you

| have to check on Lucas that he is doing his homework. If anyone has problems with him handing in work, please call

me at home!

I'm very happy with how Marnie has settled and taken to life at secondary school after the transition from primary. I'm

also pleased with the feedback given.

Very positive feedback from all teachers. My expectations have been exceeded. Thank you!

My son had a few settling in issues. Due to the care and attention given by staff and things that were put in place, he is
now very settled and seems to enjoy coming to school every day.

414

10/15/2015 9:37 AM

10/15/2015 9:35 AM

10/15/2015 9:31 AM

10/15/2015 9:30 AM

10/15/2015 9:30 AM

10/15/2015 9:27 AM
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